
JA

SECTION H – Workforce Demographic Data

EEO-1
Disclosure

JOB CATEGORIES

Race/Ethnicity

Row 
Total

Hispanic
or Latino

Not Hispanic or Latino

Male Female

M
al

e

Fe
m

al
e

W
hi

te

Bl
ac

k 
or

 A
fr

ic
an

Am
er

ic
an

As
ia

n

N
at

iv
e 

H
aw

ai
ia

n 
or

 
O

th
er

 P
ac

ifi
c 

Is
la

nd
er

Am
er

ic
an

 In
di

an
 o

r
Al

as
ka

 N
at

iv
e

Tw
o 

or
 M

or
e 

Ra
ce

s

W
hi

te

Bl
ac

k 
or

  
Af

ric
an

 A
m

er
ic

an

As
ia

n

N
at

iv
e 

H
aw

ai
ia

n 
or

 
O

th
er

 P
ac

ifi
c 

Is
la

nd
er

The data in the table is from 
our EEO1 Component 1 Report 
(EEO-1 Report), and reflects U.S. 
demographics as of December 
18-31, 2022. The EEO-1 Report 
mandates the use of specific job 
categories, which differ from 
how our workforce is structured. 
While we are making data from 
our EEO-1 Report available, we 
believe our Sustainability 
Report more accurately speaks 
to our current representation 
data, progress, and aspirations 
to support inclusion and 
diversity globally.

*Prior to its report filed in 2023 based on 
  2022 data, GE HealthCare was part of the 
  General Electric Companyʼs EEO-1 Report, 
  so has no previous report data to share.

Professionals

First/Mid-Level Officials and Managers

Executive/Senior Level Officials and Managers

Technicians

Sales Workers

Administrative Support Workers

Craft Workers

Operatives

Laborers and Helpers

Service Workers

CURRENT 2022 REPORTING YEAR TOTAL

PRIOR 2021 REPORTING YEAR TOTAL*

16

70

244

198

1

316

30

67

0

0

942

6

27

183

48

2

55

15

28

0

0

364

185

747

3203

1119

30

1866

361

355

3

0

7869

4

36

168

145

10

211

63

108

0

0

745

38

108

564

108

0

152

40

166

1

0

1177

0

0

6

5

0

9

1

1

0

0

22

1

4

11

4

0

12

2

5

0

0

39

5

9

83

42

3

70

8

13

0

0

233

122

317

2112

156

59

306

108

144

0

1

3325

3

24

159

43

4

59

19

89

0

0

400

21

63

336

21

4

18

14

52

0

0

529

0

1

7

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

9

0

4

6

0

0

5

2

1

0

0

18

0

5

65

11

1

17

2

11

0

0

112

401

1415

7147

1900

114

3096

665

1041

4

1

15784

Am
er

ic
an

 In
di

an
 o

r
Al

as
ka

 N
at

iv
e

Tw
o 

or
 M

or
e 

Ra
ce

s


