

## EEO-1 Disclosure

The data in the table is from our EEO1 Component 1 Report (EEO-1 Report), and reflects U.S. demographics as of December 18-31, 2022. The EEO-1 Report mandates the use of specific job categories, which differ from how our workforce is structured. While we are making data from our EEO-1 Report available, we believe our Sustainability Report more accurately speaks to our current representation data, progress, and aspirations to support inclusion and diversity globally.

## **SECTION H – Workforce Demographic Data**

	Race/Ethnicity														
	Hisp	anic	Not Hispanic or Latino												
	or Latino		Male						Female						
JOB CATEGORIES	Male	Female	White	Black or African American	Asian	Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	American Indian or Alaska Native	Two or More Races	White	Black or African American	Asian	Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	American Indian or Alaska Native	Two or More Races	Row Total
Executive/Senior Level Officials and Managers	16	6	185	4	38	0	1	5	122	3	21	0	0	0	401
First/Mid-Level Officials and Managers	70	27	747	36	108	0	4	9	317	24	63	1	4	5	1415
Professionals	244	183	3203	168	564	6	11	83	2112	159	336	7	6	65	7147
Technicians	198	48	1119	145	108	5	4	42	156	43	21	0	0	11	1900
Sales Workers	1	2	30	10	0	0	0	3	59	4	4	0	0	1	114
Administrative Support Workers	316	55	1866	211	152	9	12	70	306	59	18	0	5	17	3096
Craft Workers	30	15	361	63	40	1	2	8	108	19	14	0	2	2	665
Operatives	67	28	355	108	166	1	5	13	144	89	52	1	1	11	1041
Laborers and Helpers	0	0	3	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
Service Workers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1
CURRENT 2022 REPORTING YEAR TOTAL	942	364	7869	745	1177	22	39	233	3325	400	529	9	18	112	15784
PRIOR 2021 REPORTING YEAR TOTAL*															

<sup>\*</sup>Prior to its report filed in 2023 based on 2022 data, GE HealthCare was part of the General Electric Company's EEO-1 Report, so has no previous report data to share.